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Neff BVS 4722 N MC 71 L 3650 W Stainless steel

Brand : Neff

Product name : BVS 4722 N MC

Product code: B47VS22N0

Neff BVS 4722 N MC. Oven type: Electric, Total oven(s) interior capacity: 71 L, Total oven power: 3650
W. Product colour: Stainless steel, Control type: Touch, Control position: Front. Clock type: Electronic. AC
input voltage: 220-240 V, AC input frequency: 60 Hz, Current: 16 A. Lamp type: LED

Oven

Number of ovens * 1

Oven type * Electric
Total oven(s) interior capacity * 71L
Total oven power * 3650 W
Oven net capacity * 71L
Top and bottom heating v
Oven thermostat range 40-275°C
Grill * v
Conventional cooking v

Auto programs quantity 18

Design

Product colour *

Control type *

Control position

Built-in display *
Display type

Door temperature (max)
Number of grids

Water tank capacity
Cord length

Ergonomics

Integrated clock
Clock type
Easy to clean

Stainless steel
Touch

Front

v

TFT

40 °C

1

1L

1,2m

v
Electronic
v

Ergonomics
LED indicators
Parental control

Residual heat indicator

Power

AC input voltage

AC input frequency

Current

Energy efficiency class (old)

Lighting
Lamp type
Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height

Installation compartment width *
Installation compartment depth *
Installation compartment height

(min)

Installation compartment height

(max)
Packaging content

Baking tray

220-240V
60 Hz

16 A

A+

LED

596 mm
548 mm
595 mm
56,8 cm
55 cm

58,5 cm

59,5cm
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